



GANGA

PAPERS INDIA LTD.

13th November, 2021

To,
Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Ltd.
P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400001

BSE Scrip Code: 531813 and Scrip Id: GANGAPA

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Clippings of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the newspaper publication of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 published in Financial Express (English) and Mumbai Lakshdeep (Marathi) on Saturday, 13th November, 2021.

You are requested to take note of the above for your records.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For **Ganga Papers India Limited**

Shivi Kapoor
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)



Encl: a/a

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

CIN : L21012MH1985PTC035575

City Office
D-8, Sanskriti Prangan Society, S. No. 131
Baner-Balewadi Road, Baner, Pune - 411045
E-mail : info@gangapapers.com

Works and Registered Office :
Gat No. 241, Babedohal, Tal. Maval
Dist. Pune - 410 506 Mob. : +91 6386208117, +91 9156216063
Website : www.gangapapers.com

BACIL PHARMA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 71, LAXMI BUILDING 4TH FLOOR, SIR P. M. ROAD, FORT, MUMBAI: 400001

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDING ON 30/09/2021 (Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.21	Quarter ended 30.09.20	Half year ended 30.09.21	Half year ended 30.09.20	Year ended 31.03.21
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7.79)	(0.71)	(10.15)	(1.33)	(23.97)
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7.76)	(0.70)	(10.12)	(1.31)	(23.92)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After tax)]	(4.15)	0.44	(0.39)	11.44	0.47
6	Equity Share Capital	589.00	589.00	589.00	589.00	589.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic:	(0.13)	(0.01)	(0.17)	(0.02)	(0.41)
	2. Diluted:	(0.13)	(0.01)	(0.17)	(0.02)	(0.41)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and half-year ended 30th September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com)

For and on behalf of Board
Sd/-
Prakash Shah
Director
DIN: 01136800

Date: 12.11.2021

Place: Mumbai

34

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Off : 241, Village Bebedotal, Tal. Maval, Pune-410506

Email: compliance@gpil.com; Website: www.gangapapers.in CIN: L21012MH1985PTC035575

Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ending 30-09-2021		Six Month ending 30-09-2021		Quarter ending 30-09-2020		Six Month ending 30-09-2020	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	4,813.53	12,795.59	4,813.53	12,795.59	3,430.51	17,660.89	1,078.89	1,078.89
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	67.02	280.68	67.02	280.68	46.05	413.42	1,078.89	1,078.89
Equity Share Capital	1,078.89	1,078.89	1,078.89	1,078.89	1,078.89	1,078.89	1,078.89	1,078.89
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	823.24	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.62	2.60	0.62	2.60	0.43	3.83	0.62	2.60
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.62	2.60	0.62	2.60	0.43	3.83	0.62	2.60

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.

By Order of the Board
For Ganga Papers India Limited
Sd/-
Ramesh Kumar Chaudhary
(Chairman & Director)
DIN: 00080136

Date: 12.11.2021

Place: Pune

DATIWARE MARITIME INFRA LIMITED

(FORMALLY KNOWN AS RUIA AQUACULTURE FARMS LIMITED)

1st Floor Adams Court, Baner Road, Pune 411 045

CIN: L05000PN1992PLC177590

Email id info@datiware.com | website: www.datiware.com

PART I - Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the quarter and six months ended on 30-09-2021

Sr.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended on		Six Month Ended on		YEAR TO DATE Ended on 31.03.2021
		30/09/21 (Unaudited)	30/06/21 (Unaudited)	30/09/21 (Unaudited)	30/06/21 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations	151.02	22.29	140.66	173.31	373.28
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	-15.40	-24.01	-57.81	-39.41	-132.08
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	-15.40	-24.01	-57.81	-39.41	-132.08
4	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-15.40	-24.01	-57.82	-39.41	-132.55
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	-15.40	-24.01	-57.82	-39.41	-132.55
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 each Fully Paid)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-499.95	-484.56	-384.45	-499.95	-480.55
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	-0.31	-0.48	-1.16	-0.79	-1.13
9	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	-0.31	-0.48	-1.16	-0.79	-1.13

Note: 1. The above results are reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12/11/2021. 2. Figures has been regrouped / reclassified / reworked wherever necessary. 3. The company organised business into two segments - Aquaculture & Ship building. Segmentwise results are attached. 4. The financial results for the above periods have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules and circulars issued.

For and on behalf of the Board
Jayashree A. Patil, Managing Director
Place: Pune, Date: 12/11/2021



Nalco Bhawan, P/1, Nayapalli,
Bhubaneswar-751 013, Odisha, India
CIN : L27203OR1981GOI000920
A NAVRATNA COMPANY

**Extracts of Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2021**

Rs. in Crore

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended	
		30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,592.18	2,474.55	2,374.89	6,066.73	3,755.52	8,955.79	3,592.18	2,474.55	2,374.89	6,066.37	3,755.52	8,955.79
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,016.07	461.61	155.00	1,477.68	179.67	1,316.52	1,016.07	461.61	155.00	1,477.68	179.67	1,316.52
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,016.07	461.61	155.00	1,477.68	179.67	1,316.52	1,016.17	461.36	154.82	1,477.53	179.55	1,316.40
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	747.70	347.73	107.45	1,095.43	124.08	1,299.53	747.80	347.48	107.27	1,095.28	123.96	1,299.41
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	760.12	346.23	117.12	1,106.35	130.50	1,323.36	760.22	345.98	116.94	1,106.20	130.38	1,323.24
6.	Equity Share Capital	918.32	918.32	932.81	918.32	932.81	918.32	918.32	918.32	932.81	918.32	932.81	918.32
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	9,762.38	-	-	-	-	-	9,762.38
8.	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.5/- each) (not annualised):												
	1. Basic	4.07	1.89	0.58	5.96	0.67	6.97	4.07	1.89	0.57	5.96	0.66	6.97
	2. Diluted	4.07	1.89	0.58	5.96	0.67	6.97	4.07	1.89	0.57	5.96	0.66	6.97

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com, and Company's website, www.nalcoindia.com.

Notes:

- In absence of Audit Committee, the Financial Results have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 12th November, 2021. Limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The consolidated financials for the quarter and six months ended 30th Sep, 2021 do not include the financials of M/s. Khanji Bidish India Limited, the joint venture company, due to non-availability of its financials which is not material. It includes financial results of M/s. Anjali Aluminium Park Private Ltd., Utkarsha Aluminium Dhatu Nigam Limited, and GACL-NALCO Alkalies & Chemicals Private Limited.
- Based on the recommendation of the Board, the shareholders of the Company approved final dividend of Rs. 1/- per equity share (20% on face value of Rs. 5/- each) amounting to Rs. 183.66 crore for the FY 2020-21 at its 40th annual general meeting held on 30th September, 2021 and the same was paid out on 25th October, 2021.
The total amount of dividend pay out for the FY 2020-21 is Rs. 3.50 per equity share (interim dividend of Rs. 2.50/- per share and final dividend of Rs. 1/- per share) amounting to Rs. 644.27 crore.
- The Board has approved interim dividend of Rs. 2.00 per share (i.e. 40% on a face value of Rs. 5/- each) which amounts to a total of Rs. 367.33 crore.
- Figures pertaining to previous periods have been regrouped, recasted and rearranged, wherever necessary.

Place: Bhubaneswar

Date: 12th November, 2021

Sd/-

(CA Sridhar Patra)

Chairman-cum-Managing Director

QUASAR INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L67190DL1979PLC009555

Regd. Off.: 305, Third Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, Delhi-110085

Mob: +91 9625304043 | Email: quasarindia123@gmail.com

Website: www.quasarindia.in

Extracts of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	11.42	21.75	16.68
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.62	12.73	12.30
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.62	12.73	12.30
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.89	9.41	9.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4.89	9.41	9.10
6	Equity Share Capital	535.25	535.25	535.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	16.47	16.47	17.76
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	0.09	0.18	0.17
	2. Diluted:	0.09	0.18	0.17

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Website of the Company i.e. (www.quasarindia.in) & website of the stock exchange(s) (www.bse-india.com).
2. The above result have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on 12th November, 2021. 3. The Financial result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Ind-AS (As amended).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Quasar India Limited
Sd/-
Harish Kumar (Director)
DIN: 02591868

Date: 12.11.2021

Place: New Delhi

TOURISM FINANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITEDRegd. Office : 4th Floor, Tower-1, NBCC Plaza, Pushp Vihar, Sector-V, Saket, New Delhi-110017

Ph: +91-11-29561180, Fax: +91-11-29561171

Email: ho@tfcilt.com, Website: www.tfcilt.com, CIN: L65910DL1989PLC034812

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	6,571.50	6,592.07	6,480.04	13,163.57	12,788.90	25,850.69	6,571.50	6,592.07	13,163.57	25,850.69		
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,724.88	2,845.06	2,714.09	5,569.94	5,060.96	10,095.37	2,724.71	2,845.06	5,569.77	10,091.92		
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,724.88	2,845.06	2,714.09	5,569.94	4,860.96	9,985.37	2,724.71	2,845.06	5,569.77	9,981.92		
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,164.88	2,120.06	2,194.09	4,284.94	3,850.96	8,074.74	2,164.71	2,120.06	4,284.77	8,071.29		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	2,164.88	2,120.06	2,427.97	4,284.94	4,084.84	8,255.25	2,164.71	2,120.06	4,284.77	8,251.80		
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67		
7	Other Equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
8	Earning Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)												
	- Basic (₹)	2.68	2.63	2.72	5.31	4.77	10.00	2.68	2.63	5.31	10.00		
	- Diluted (₹)	2.68	2.63	2.72	5.31	4.77	10.00	2.68	2.63	5.31	10.00		

Note: 1. The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on November 12, 2021. These results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, who have issued an unmodified report thereon.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.tfcilt.com.

By order of the Board
for Tourism Finance Corporation of India Ltd.
(Anirban Chakraborty)
Managing Director & CEO

Place: New Delhi

Date: November 12, 2021

GKB OPHTHALMICS LIMITED

CIN : L26109GA1981PLC000469

Regd. Office: 16-A, Tivim Industrial Estate, Mapusa Goa. 403 526

Tel No. (0832) 2257253 / 6714444, Fax No. (0832) 2257044, E-mail: gkbophthalmics@gkb.net Website: www.gkb.net

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Rs.in Lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
		30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	30/09/20		

